
ffi
lUlAlfril $q.&r'\,i$*{} ,
il**ioaiic 5lrl4 E*61{*tv Trat(r'ls*l}A C& Ltd

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details'

No,. , All .li*ible supplier / contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders 0{ew) Potral of

MSETCL.

DescriPtion
(3)

E-Tender No. : SE/EH Y I O 8.Ml CIR/KLWTECH/ Ten-4 5 (E x t.) I 2l -22

E-Tender for Work of Providing and fixing of rusted/broken tower

cross Arms of 132kV lines under the jurisdiction of EHV Line (M)

S/Dn. Boisar for the year 2021-22 under EHV (O&M) Division

Boisar.

From Dt: 12.02.2022,00:00 Hrs to DL21'02'2022,09:59 Hrs

On or before 21.02.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

Dt. 21.02.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

Dt.21.02.2022at15:00hrs(ifpossible)CommercialBid

Rs 37,47,037l- (Including all taxes)

-
Rs.500/- + GST

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

1 E-Tender No. & Name

ofTender

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender

Sale period.

1
J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

4

Date & Time (Hrs') for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

5 Tender Amount

6 EMD Amount

7 Tender Fees

'ror further details visit our Website

Contact Person : The Executive Er
https : //srmetender.mahatransco. in/.

ni*.; (Adm), Tel No. 022-T 60)3!5 I 97 69006245 I 7 50637 905 5

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa
Engineer


